Admission Process Fee 1,500 Admission Process Fee 1,500 Admission Process Fee 1,500 Admission Process Fee 1,500

Spring 2019 Spring 2019 Spring 2019 Spring 2019

M B A (C S) - Phase-I M B A (C S) - Phase-I M B A (C S) - Phase-I M B A (C S) - Phase-I

         

 Total 1,500  Total 1,500  Total 1,500  Total 1,500

Rupee(s): One Thousand Five Hundred Only Rupee(s): One Thousand Five Hundred Only Rupee(s): One Thousand Five Hundred Only Rupee(s): One Thousand Five Hundred Only

Note: Fee can also be paid through Demand Draft/PO in 
favor of "Sukkur IBA university".

Note: Fee can also be paid through Demand Draft/PO in